CERTIFIED BITUMINOUS MATERIALS

PG BINDERS AND EMULSIFIED ASPHALTS

MP 401.02.25
EFFECTIVE MAY 1, 2012

SUPPLIER
Asphalt Emulsion
Asphalt Materials

Associated Asphalt

Associated Asphalt

Associated Asphalt (formerly Bristol Asphalt)

Big Sandy Asphalt

Bitumar USA

Blacklidge Emulsions
ESM Asphalt
Hammaker East

Hammaker East
Marathon Petroleum

Marathon Petroleum

Marathon Petroleum

LOCATION
Manassas, VA
Marietta, OH

Roanoke, VA

Martinsburg, WV

Bristol, VA

Catlettsburg, KY

Baltimore, MD

Greer, SC
Baltimore, MD
Chambersburg, PA

Baltimore, MD
Catlettsburg, KY

Floreffe, PA
(Jefferson Hills)

Northbend, OH
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TYPE
CSS-1H
PG58-28
PG64-22
PG70-22
HFMS-2
HFRS-2
MS-2
RS-2
SS-1H
PG64-22
CRS-2
PG64-22
PG70-22
PG64-22
PG70-22
HFMS-2
MS-2
RS-2
SS-1H
PG70-22
PG58-28
PG64-22
PG70-22
PG76-22
NTSS-1HM
PG64-22
CSS-1H
CRS-2P
CRS-2P
PG64-22
PG76-22
PG64-22
PG70-22
PG76-22
CRS-2
PG58-28
PG76-22

LAB NUMBER

1420398
1420399
1420400
1420401
1420402
1420403
1420404
1420405
1420406
1420407
1420408
1420409
1420410
1420411
1420412
1420413
1420414
1420415
1420416
1420452
1420417
1420418
1420419
1420420
1426527
1420421
1420422
1420423
1420424
1420425
1420426
1420427
1420428
1420429
1420430
1420431
1420451



CERTIFIED BITUMINOUS MATERIALS

PG BINDERS AND EMULSIFIED ASPHALTS
MP 401.02.25
EFFECTIVE MAY 1, 2012

SUPPLIER LOCATION

Nu Star Energy Baltimore, MD
Nu Star Energy Dumfries, VA
Shelly Liquid Division Kanauga, OH
Shelly Liquid Division Cleveland, OH
Specialty Emulsions York, PA

S & S Terminal Rayland, OH
Valero Refining Baltimore, MD

TYPE
PG58-28
PG64-22
PG70-22
PG76-22
PG64-22
PG70-22
CRS-1
CRS-2
PG64-22
PG70-22
PG58-28
PG70-22
CRS-1
CRS-2
CRS-2P
PG64-22
SS-1H
PG64-22

LAB NUMBER

1420432
1420433
1420434
1420435
1420436
1420437
1420438
1420439
1420440
1420441
1420442
1420450
1420444
1420445
1420446
1420447
1420448
1420449

The above are certified to ship under Level One procedures of MP 401.02.25. Other grades and

sources may be shipped under Level Two procedures.

CHANGES:

Added Blacklidge Emusions; Greer, SC; Product NTSS-1HM (Trackless Tackcoat)
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